1
®
ISL6291
FN9102.1Data Sheet November 2003
Li-ion/Li Polymer Linear Battery Charger
The ISL6291 provides a low-cost integrated charger solution
for single-cell Li-ion and Li Polymer rechargeable batteries.
No external pass element, current sensing resistor, or

• Technical Brief TB389 “PCB Land Pattern Design and
Surface Mount Guidelines for QFN Packages”
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6291-1CR -20 to 70 16 Ld 5x5 QFN L16.5x5B
ISL6291-1CR-T 16 Ld 5x5 QFN Tape and Reel
ISL6291-2CR -20 to 70 16 Ld 5x5 QFN L16.5x5B
ISL6291-2CR-T 16 Ld 5x5 QFN Tape and Reel
ISL6291EVAL1 Evaluation Board
Pinout
ISL6291 (QFN)
TOP VIEW
VIN
FAULT
STATUS